
 

 
WETUMPKA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

 SECOND GRADE DAILY SCHEDULE  

2025 - 2026 

Mrs.  A.  Robertson 
 

7:45 – 8:00 Daily Language Review 15 Minutes 

8:00 – 8:30 Math Tier II 30 Minutes 

8:30 – 9:30 Math  60 Minutes 

9:30 – 10:00 Grammar / Writing 30 Minutes 

10:00 – 10:15 Snack 15 Minutes 

10:15 – 10:50 Phonics / Read Aloud 35 Minutes 

10:50 – 11:35 Physical Education 45 Minutes 

11:35 – 11:55 Whole Group Reading Skill  20 Minutes 

11:55 – 12:30 Lunch / Restroom 35 Minutes 

12:30 – 1:30 Guided Reading / Small Groups 60 Minutes 

1:30 – 1:50 Reading Tier II 20 minutes 

1:50 – 2:35 Social Science 45 minutes 

2:35 – 2:45 Wrap Up / Review 10 minutes 

    

Counseling-Monday, Week B 9:30-10:15   Music-Wednesday 9:00-9:30   Library-Thursday, Week A 9:30-10:00 

 

https://www.google.com/url?sa=i&rct=j&q=&esrc=s&frm=1&source=images&cd=&cad=rja&uact=8&ved=0CAcQjRw&url=https://oregonfirst.wordpress.com/2012/05/29/molallas-racist-mascot-fact-versus-fiction/&ei=IjRWVYzkC8KngwSc-4HYDQ&bvm=bv.93564037,d.eXY&psig=AFQjCNFvYlLhUfztAl3NHVePDpdMJyBfCQ&ust=1431799168784918

